S
Nodianda Country Musi<c s

Dates for yvour Diary Z02%

w Sunday 19th January - Spread Your Wings
w Sunday 23rd February - Ray Peters
ﬁ Sunday 23rd March - Richard Palmer

J Sunday 20th April - Cliff Weston

w Sunday 18th May - TBC
w Sunday 22nd June - lan Walton
J’ Sunday 20th July - Pete Stothard

w Sunday 17th August - Kay D

w Sunday 21st September - Rob Childs

J Sunday 19th October - Rick Storm
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J Sunday 16th November - Mickey Page

% Sunday 21st December - Ed Cox

Doors open at 7:00pm, Music Starts at 7:30pm
Bar—Food—Raffles—Music—Dancing

Adults—£6 Each / Under 16’s—£2 Each

Snodland Community Centre, Paddlesworth Road, Snodland ME6 5DP
Contact Number - Dilys 01634 240783

The Team look forward to seeing you all there



